   Doc.# 550.0064                         Rev. 11/16/2010
#4 -1413 McGill Road  Kamloops BC Canada  V2C 6K7
Ph: 250-374-2278     Fax: 250-374-1099
TM
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Technical Information
“JM” Series Joystick

TM
Doc.# 550.0064             Page 2 of 4 Rev. 11/16/2010
Joystick Customer Order Guide
Series
JM
JL
Sample: JL-P1-D2-02-JG
Outputs
P1- Single Axis Proportional
P2- Dual Axis Proportional
S1H- Single Axis Switched High Current
S1L- Single Axis Switched Logic
S2H- Dual Axis Switched High Current
S2L- Dual Axis Switched Logic
P1H- Single Axis Proportional + Switched High Current
P2H - Dual Axis Proportional + Switched High Current
J19- CANbus - J1939
Proportional Valve
D2- 2.5amp 2Axis Valve Driver
Option (Call Factory)
JG - J Handle Grey
JB - J Handle Black
KsB - Small Knob Black
K1B - Knob Black 1 Button
K2B - Knob Black 2 Button
CW - Custom Wiring
G - Gated
G1 - Gated 1 Latch
G2 - Gated 2 Latch
Wire
02 - 2 feet
Joystick Handle Order Options
KKnob with
0-2 Button
Faceplate SHandle with
0-2 Button
Faceplate CHandle with
0-4 Button
Faceplate J Handle with
0-4 Button
Faceplate LHandle with
0-8 Buttons
10 Function Keypad
JM
series
Doc.# 550.0064             Page 3 of 4 Rev. 11/16/2010
JM Series Joystick
Technical Information
#4-1413 McGill Road
Kamloops B.C. Canada V2C 6K7
Ph: (250) 374-2278
Fax: (250) 374-1099
Toll Free: 1-800-831-2278
www.suregripcontrols.com CONTROLS INC.
TM
JM Joystick shown
with Small Knob
KB - Knob Black
Joystick Parts List #4-1413 McGill Road
Kamloops B.C. Canada V2C 6K7
Ph: (250) 374-2278
Fax: (250) 374-1099
Toll Free: 1-800-831-2278
www.suregripcontrols.com CONTROLS INC.
TM
71
79
74
76A 76B 80
75
72 73
70
60